
Bezirk:

M 10 2000 Nic Jantscheck 4:22 min 3. Platz
M 10 2000 Lukas Hartinger 4:33 min 7. Platz
M 10 2000 Henrik Reiter 4:42 min 9. Platz
M 10 2000 Felix Jordan 5:22 min 15. Platz

M 9 2001 Micha Grosch 3:56 min 1. Platz
M 9 2001 Julian Huß 5:42 min 10. Platz

Schülerinnen C
W 11 1999 Katrin Gottwald 3:52 min 2. Platz
W 11 1999 Luisa Neubauer 4:36 min 4. Platz
W 10 2000 Lisa Hauke 5:25 min 7. Platz

M 13 1997 Philipp Schwarz 8:10 min 1. Platz

Schülerinnen B
W 13 1997 Lena Körber 8:41 min 3. Platz
W 13 1997 Christina Zeiher 9:23 min 5. Platz
W 12 1997 Maja Regenberg 9:30 min 5. Platz
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M 15 1995 Maximilian Körber 8:00 min 9. Platz

Schülerinnen A
W 14 1996 Lena Gottwald 9:24 min 8. Platz

M 65 1942 Dierk Feddern 31:10 min 4. Platz

13:37 min 3. Platz
 JANTSCHEK, Nic - HARTINGER, Lukas - REITER, Henrik

Schülerinnen C 13:53 min 2. Platz
GOTTWALD, Katrin - NEUBAUER, Luisa - HAUKE, Lisa

Schülerinnen B 27:34 min 2. Platz
KÖRBER, Lena - ZEIHER, Christina - REGENBERG, Maja

Senioren M65

Schüler A

Schüler C
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Kreis:

Schüler C
M 10 2000 Nic Jantscheck 4:22 min 2. Platz
M 10 2000 Lukas Hartinger 4:33 min 5. Platz
M 10 2000 Henrik Reiter 4:42 min 7. Platz
M 10 2000 Felix Jordan 5:22 min 11. Platz

Schüler D
M 9 2001 Micha Grosch 3:56 min 1. Platz
M 9 2001 Julian Huß 5:42 min 7. Platz

Schülerinnen C
W 11 1999 Katrin Gottwald 3:52 min 2. Platz
W 11 1999 Luisa Neubauer 4:36 min 3. Platz
W 10 2000 Lisa Hauke 5:25 min 4. Platz

Schüler B
M 13 1997 Philipp Schwarz 8:10 min 1. Platz

Schülerinnen B
W 13 1997 Lena Körber 8:41 min 3. Platz
W 13 1997 Christina Zeiher 9:23 min 5. Platz
W 12 1997 Maja Regenberg 9:30 min 2. Platz

Schüler A
M 15 1995 Maximilian Körber 8:00 min 7. Platz

Marcus Grun
TSV 1861 Zirndorf a.V.
- Leichtathletik -
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